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FRA - France
After 8 matches

Players
No. Name

MP
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 GLAUSER Laura 8 1 3:23:53

3 DANCETTE Blandine 5 0/1 0 0/1 1 41:19

5 AYGLON SAURINA Camille 8 9/15 60 2/2 1/2 2/7 2/2 2/2 9 4 1 3 3 5 5:09:11

7 PINEAU Allison 8 32/74 43 10/20 8/33 10/16 1/2 3/3 19 20 5 2 3 1 6:06:40

8 LANDRE Laurisa 8 18/27 67 16/24 0/1 2/2 5 9 1 1 2 2:57:55

10 ZAADI DEUNA Grace 8 1/10 10 0/4 0/4 0/1 1/1 4 1 38:44

11 PROUVENSIER Marie 3 3/8 38 0/1 3/5 0/1 0/1 2 1 1:53:26

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 8 0/2 0 0/2 3 4:44:11

13 HOUETTE Manon 8 13/19 68 1/1 5/9 2/3 4/5 1/1 1 2 1 2:45:18

17 DEMBELE Siraba 8 23/36 64 4/4 6/14 0/2 9/12 4/4 4 5 2 1 5 1 5:25:41

18 BULLEUX Chloe 7 7/18 39 0/1 5/11 1/2 1/3 0/1 1 3 3 1 1 3:40:48

22 HORACEK Tamara 1 0/1 0 0/1 4:32

24 EDWIGE Beatrice 8 4/5 80 2/3 1/1 1/1 6 5 3 11 4 9 5:34:44

27 NZE-MINKO Estelle 8 15/31 48 7/13 4/10 1/3 3/5 10 12 2 1 2 4:14:05

29 NIOMBLA Gnonsiane 8 17/30 57 4/9 3/9 5/5 5/7 16 15 1 1 3 4:14:37

64 LACRABERE Alexandra 8 46/74 62 17/23 1/1 10/25 11/15 4/6 3/4 16 20 3 3 2 5:34:56

Bench/Team 1 4

188/351 54 63/105 21/43 28/97 28/39 25/38 23/29 95 97 24 22 23 26Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GLAUSER Laura 45/109 41 11/28 39 12/23 52 13/23 57 2/14 14 6/16 38 1/5 20

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 61/161 38 8/33 24 6/22 27 38/60 63 2/19 11 2/11 18 5/16 31

Totals 106/270 39 19/61 31 18/45 40 51/83 61 4/33 12 8/27 30 6/21 29

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 63 28 7 4 3 105 60

Wing Shots 21 18 2 2 43 49

9m Shots 28 36 12 10 11 97 29

7m Shots 28 8 1 1 N/A 39 72

Fast Breaks 25 9 3 1 38 66

Breakthroughs 23 5 1 29 79

Totals 188 104 25 19 14 351 54

Number of Attacks: 417, Scoring Efficiency: 45%

Played
PR NED 18 - 14

PR RUS 25 - 26

PR ARG 27 - 11

PR KOR 21 - 17

PR SWE 27 - 25

QF ESP 27 - 26

SF NED 24 - 23

GM RUS 19 - 22
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 GLAUSER L 3 DANCETTE B

0/1

5 AYGLON SAURINA C

0/1

3/3 1/1 5/6

4-Blocked

7 PINEAU A

6/7 1/1 5/7

2/12 0/2 6/9

7/9 1/2 4/5

9-Missed6-Post 4-Blocked

8 LANDRE L

3/4 1/1

3/3 0/1 2/3

4/6 2/3 3/4

1-Missed1-Post

10 ZAADI DEUNA G

0/1 0/1

0/1 0/1 1/1

2-Missed3-Post

11 PROUVENSIER M

0/1

1/3 1/1 1/1

1-Missed1-Post

12 LEYNAUD A

1-Missed1-Post

13 HOUETTE M

3/3 2/2

2/2 1/1 1/2

3/6 0/1 1/1

1-Missed

17 DEMBELE S

0/1 2/2

0/1 2/2

13/15 4/7 2/4

2-Missed2-Post

18 BULLEUX C

2/5 0/2 0/2

1/2 0/2 1/1

2/3 1/1

22 HORACEK T

1-Missed

24 EDWIGE B

1/1 1/1

1/2

1/1

27 NZE-MINKO E

3/5 0/1 4/4

1/1 0/1

3/7 3/4 1/3

4-Missed1-Post

29 NIOMBLA G

5/6 1/3 1/1

1/2 2/3

6/7 1/1 0/1
1-Missed2-Post 3-Blocked

64 LACRABERE A

4/5 8/9 2/3

3/9 3/5

16/19 3/6 7/10

2-Missed2-Post 3-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

21/31 16/25 18/24

13/32 1/7 18/28

57/77 18/30 26/37
25-Missed 19-Post 14-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

10/20

7/16

18/28

23/29

0/1
Direct Free Throws

27/48 15/63

11/23

6/17

16/24

25/38

28/39

11/24

10/35

13/21

15/24

0/1
Direct Free Throws

20/2415/68

16/31

7/20

9/18

19/30

29/38

10/31 12/21 10/27

14/31 10/10 16/27

10/50 8/16 16/57

1 GLAUSER L

1/5 6/10 2/12

7/10 6/6 4/11

4/19 7/9 8/27

12 LEYNAUD A

9/26 6/11 8/15

7/21 4/4 12/16

6/31 1/7 8/30

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots GM Gold Medal Match MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
PR Preliminary Round QF Quarterfinal RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots SF Semifinal
ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

Player #11 PROUVENSIER Marie replaces #3 DANCETTE Blandine, Player #22 HORACEK Tamara replaces #18 BULLEUX Chloe
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